CITY OF STATHAM, GEORGIA JEFFERSON STREET ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

CONTRACT #1 BID ITEMS FROM STATION 0+00 TO 25+72 AND FROM STATIONS 35+06 TO 48+76

CONTIO	ACT #1 BID ITEMS FROM STATION 0+00 TO 25+72 AND FROM STATIONS	1	1040.70		t Bros., Inc.	Blount Construction Company Inc.		Pittman Construction Co.	
				2480 Pleasantdale Road Doraville, GA 30340		1730 Sands Place Marietta, GA 30067		1487 Farmer Road	
								Conyers, GA 30012	
				770-447-5810		770-541-7333		770-922-8660	
ITEM			Est. No.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	· LS	1	\$13,475.00	\$13,475.00	\$9,460.00	\$9,460.00	\$8,035.00	\$8,035.00
2	SILT FENCE TYPE C	LF	1,017	\$2.05	\$2,084.85	\$2.48	\$2,522.16	\$3.00	\$3,051.00
2.1	HALE BALE CHECK DAMS	LF	336	\$2.78	\$934.08	\$3.85	\$1,293.60	\$3.00	\$1,008.00
	NPDES MONITORING PROGRAM, SAMPLING, INSPECTIONS AND								
	REPORTING PER CONSTRUCTION SHEETS EC1-EC4, AND NPDES								
	PERMIT NO. GAR 100002	LS	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$15,450.00	\$15,450.00		\$20,000.00	\$56,900.00	\$56,900.00
4	SOIL-CEM STABILIZATION BASE COURSE-10 INCHES	SY	9,390	\$4.60	\$43,194.00	\$4.40	\$41,316.00	\$5.65	\$53,053.50
4.1	PORTLAND CEMENT	TN	235	\$105.00	\$24,675.00	\$114.00	\$26,790.00	\$103.50	\$24,322.50
	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM				*** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				
6	MATL & H LIME	TN	1,180	\$76.20	\$89,916.00	\$84.27	\$99,438.60	\$72.10	\$85,078.00
	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM				*****				
	MATL & H LIME	TN	146	\$91.20	\$13,315.20	\$85.50	\$12,483.00	\$73.85	\$10,782.10
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	67	\$3.00	\$201.00	\$2.25	\$150.75	\$3.25	\$217.75
	GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL	SY	1390	\$13.80	\$19,182.00	\$10.00	\$13,900.00	\$8.05	\$11,189.50
12	PAVEMENT MARKING WORD TP2	EA	1	\$32.50	\$32.50	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$32.50	\$32.50
	PAVEMENT MARKING WORD TP4	EA	1	\$40.63	\$40.63	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$40.63	\$40.63
	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE	LF	7720	\$0.13	\$1,003.60	\$0.13	\$1,003.60	\$0.13	\$1,003.60
	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW	LF	7530	\$0.13	\$978.90	\$0.13	\$978.90	\$0.13	\$978.90
	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24-INCHES, WHITE	LF	53	\$1.95	\$103.35	\$2.20	\$116.60	\$1.95	\$103.35
	TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE	SY	23	\$1.50	\$34.50	\$2.20	\$50.60	\$1.50	\$34.50
	STORM DRAIN PIPE 15 INCHES, H 1-10	LF	4	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$92.40	\$369.60	\$25.00	\$100.00
	CONCRETE HEADWALL CLASS B CONCRETE	CY	0.9	\$780.00	\$702.00	\$1,705.00	\$1,534.50	\$1,000.00	\$900.00
16	RIP RAP 6-INCH	SY	15	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$62.70	\$940.50	\$16.00	\$240.00
17	GRASSING TOTAL BASE BID	LS	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00

TOTAL BASE BID \$232,242.61 \$237,166.41 \$262,270.83

CITY OF STATHAM, GEORGIA JEFFERSON STREET ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

CONTRACT #2 BID ITEMS FROM STATIONS 25+72 TO 35+06

1 TRAFFIC CONTROL 2 SILT FENCE TYPE C 2.1 INLET SEDIMENT TRAP 3 GRADING COMPLETE 4 SOIL-CEM STABILIZATION BASE COURSE-10 INCHES 5 Y 2,175 4.1 PORTLAND CEMENT RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6 MATL & H LIME RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1 MATL & H LIME RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1 MATL & H LIME TN 155 8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 71 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, WHITE LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP, 1 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1	2480 Pleasantdale Road Doraville, GA 30340 770-447-5810 UNIT TOTAL PRICE FOR ITEM \$3,630.00 \$3,630.00 \$2.05 \$492.00 \$129.00 \$258.00	1730 Sands Place Marietta, GA 30067 770-541-7333 UNIT TOTAL PRICE FOR ITEM	Conyers, 770-92 UNIT	mer Road GA 30012 22-8660
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT of Units	770-447-5810 UNIT TOTAL PRICE FOR ITEM \$3,630.00 \$3,630.00 \$2.05 \$492.00	770-541-7333 UNIT TOTAL PRICE FOR ITEM	770-92 UNIT	22-8660
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT of Units	UNIT TOTAL PRICE FOR ITEM \$3,630.00 \$3,630.00 \$2.05 \$492.00	UNIT TOTAL PRICE FOR ITEM	UNIT	
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT of Units	PRICE FOR ITEM \$3,630.00 \$3,630.00 \$2.05 \$492.00	PRICE FOR ITEM		TOTAL
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL 2 SILT FENCE TYPE C 2.1 INLET SEDIMENT TRAP 3 GRADING COMPLETE 4 SOIL-CEM STABILIZATION BASE COURSE-10 INCHES 5 Y 2,175 4.1 PORTLAND CEMENT 7 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6 MATL & H LIME 7 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1 MATL & H LIME 7 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1 MATL & H LIME 7 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 7 SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 7 SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT 9 GAL 9 TO 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL 11 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, WHITE 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP, 1 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP, 1	\$3,630.00 \$3,630.00 \$2.05 \$492.00			TOTAL
2 SILT FENCE TYPE C 2.1 INLET SEDIMENT TRAP 2.3 GRADING COMPLETE 4 SOIL-CEM STABILIZATION BASE COURSE-10 INCHES 5 Y 2,175 4.1 PORTLAND CEMENT RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6 MATL & H LIME RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1 MATL & H LIME RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1 MATL & H LIME SITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 71 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 S 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 S 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1	\$2.05 \$492.00		PRICE	FOR ITEM
2.1 INLET SEDIMENT TRAP 3 GRADING COMPLETE 4 SOIL-CEM STABILIZATION BASE COURSE-10 INCHES 5 Y 2,175 4.1 PORTLAND CEMENT 6 MATL & H LIME 7 N 395 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6 MATL & H LIME 7 N 395 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1 MATL & H LIME 8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, WHITE 14 REMOVE DROP INLET 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1	7	\$2,200.00 \$2,200.0		\$2,700.00
3 GRADING COMPLETE 4 SOIL-CEM STABILIZATION BASE COURSE-10 INCHES 5 Y 2,175 4.1 PORTLAND CEMENT RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6 MATL & H LIME RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1 MATL & H LIME TN 395 8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 71 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 14 REMOVE DROP INLET 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1	6400.00 6050.00	\$2.48 \$595.2		\$720.00
4 SOIL-CEM STABILIZATION BASE COURSE-10 INCHES SY 2,175 4.1 PORTLAND CEMENT TN 55 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM TN 395 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM TN 155 8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 71 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL SY 1475 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5	\$129.00 \$258.00	\$97.90 \$195.8	0 \$200.00	\$400.00
4.1 PORTLAND CEMENT TN 55 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM TN 395 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM TN 155 8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 71 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL SY 1475 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5	\$6,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$26,100.00 \$26,100.0		\$58,500.00
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM	\$4.40 \$9,570.00	\$4.40 \$9,570.0		\$12,288.75
6 MATL & H LIME TN 395 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM TN 155 8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 71 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL SY 1475 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5	\$105.00 \$5,775.00	\$114.00 \$6,270.0	0 \$103.50	\$5,692.50
RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM 6.1				
6.1 MATL & H LIME TN 155 8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 71 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL SY 1475 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5	\$75.00 \$29,625.00	\$84.27 \$33,286.6	5 \$72.10	\$28,479.50
8 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT GAL 71 10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL SY 1475 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5				
10 GR AGGR BASE COURSE, 6 INCH, INCL MATL SY 1475 12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5	\$82.85 \$12,841.75	\$85.50 \$13,252.56		\$11,446.75
12 PAVEMENT MARKING ARROW TP2 EA 4 12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5	\$3.00 \$213.00	\$2.25 \$159.7		\$230.75
12.1 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 1897 12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1	\$12.60 \$18,585.00	\$10.00 \$14,750.00		\$11,873.75
12.2 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, YELLOW LF 476 12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1	\$32.50 \$130.00	\$44.00 \$176.0		\$130.00
12.4 TRAFFIC STRIPE, WHITE SY 70 12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1	\$0.13 \$246.6 <u>1</u>	\$0.13 \$246.6		\$246.61
12.5 TRAFFIC STRIPE, YELLOW SY 524 12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1	\$0.13 \$61.88	\$0.13 \$61.8		\$61.88
12.6 SKIPTRAFFIC STRIPE, 5-INCHES, WHITE LF 99 13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5	\$0.09 \$6.30	\$2.20 \$154.0		\$105.00
13 STORM DRAIN PIPE 18 INCHES, H 1-10 LF 40 14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5	\$1.50 \$786.00	\$2.20 \$1,152.80		\$786.00
14 REMOVE DROP INLET EA 1 5 14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 5 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 5	\$0.13 \$12.87	\$0.06 \$5.94		\$8.91
14.1 CATCH BASIN GP. 1 EA 1 S 14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 S	\$64.00 \$2,560.00	\$80.30 \$3,212.00		\$1,280.00
14.2 STORM MANHOLE TP. 1 EA 1 S	\$1,800.00 \$1,800.00	\$880.00 \$880.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$2,970.00 \$2,970.00		\$2,500.00
		\$1,980.00 \$1,980.00		\$2,500.00
15 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, 6 IN. X 24 IN. TP. 2 LF 250	\$2,300.00 \$2,300.00	\$14.06 \$3,515.00		\$4,500.00
	\$2,300.00 \$2,300.00 \$15.00 \$3,750.00	\$941.60 \$941.60		\$1,250.00
TOTAL BASE BID	\$2,300.00 \$2,300.00 \$15.00 \$3,750.00 \$1,150.00 \$1,150.00	\$121,675.73		\$146,700.40
TOTAL CONTRACT #1 & CONTRACT #2	\$2,300.00 \$2,300.00 \$15.00 \$3,750.00	\$358,842.14		\$408,971.23

^{*}MINOR ERROR BY STEWART BROS FOR CONTRACT #2 ITEM 12.4: TOTAL FOR ITEM LISTED IN BID IS \$9.01 BUT CALCULATES TO \$6.30 BASED ON UNIT PRICE *MINOR ERROR BY BLOUNT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY FOR CONTRACT #2 ITEM 12.1: TOTAL FOR ITEM LISTED IN BID IS \$242.71 BUT CALCULATES TO \$246.61 BASED ON UNIT PRICE

Page 2, 7/2/2013

Z:\PROJECTS\12\12055-Statham-Jefferson St Resurfacing\Bid Phase\BP3-Bid Tabulation\Bid Tab.xls

CITY OF STATHAM, GEORGIA JEFFERSON STREET ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

MANDATORY ALTERNATE BID "A' FOR CONTRACT NO. 1

				Stewart Bros., Inc.		Blount Construction Company Inc.		Pittman Construction Co.	
				2480 Pleasantdale Road		1730 Sands Place		1487 Farmer Road	
				Doraville, GA 30340		Marietta, GA 30067		Conyers, GA 30012	
				770-447-5810		770-541-7333		770-922-8660	
ITEM			Est. No.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM	PRICE	FOR ITEM
4a.	SOIL-CEM STABILIZATION BASE COURSE-10 INCHES	SY	6,216	\$5.35	\$33,255.60	\$6.50	\$40,404.00	\$6.73	\$41,833.68
	PORTLAND CEMENT	TN	156	\$105.00	\$16,380.00	\$114.00	\$17,784.00	\$108.00	\$16,848.00
	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM								•
6a	MATL & H LIME	TN	1,080	\$76.00	\$82,080.00	\$86.00	\$92,880.00	\$72.10	\$77,868.00
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	226	\$3.00	\$678.00		\$508.50	\$3.25	\$734.50
11a	ASPHALT RUBBER JOINT AND CRACK SEAL TYPE M (ESTIMATED)	LF	5,500	\$1.20	\$6,600.00	\$3.00	\$16,500.00	\$1.50	\$8,250.00

TOTAL BID JEFFERSON STREET ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the City of Statham, Georgia on June 17, 2013 at 2:00 p.m.

Greg Bennett, PE

Engineering Management, Inc.